
Messehalle 4
BearbeitungsdatumSachbearbeiterTerminVeranstaltungHalle/PlatzVeranstalter

Messe Wels

H4.42524 m² 3x8

Hörmanseder die 
Wintergartenbauer 
GmbH

H4.60

H4.110

Hermann 
Neulinger GmbH

H4.400

Keplinger 
GmbH

H4.230

Bio-Hofbäckerei 
Mauracher 

GmbH

H4.170

Roboschaf 
Wels 

Brandlmayr 
Peter e.U.

H4.210

Husqvarna 
Austria GmbH

H4.220

Spatt 
Fliegengitter

H4.290

Daniel 
Forstner

H4.180

Hiag 
Balkonbau 

GmbH

H4.440

Bambuam

H4.140

Brüder Rath 
Steinbrüche 
Ges.m.b.H

H4.390

K+K 
Sonnenschutz 

GmbH

H4.380

Ferrofox 
Sonnenschutz

H4.160

DILA 
Handel 
GmbH

H4.100

Vitaboo 
Austria 
s.r.o.

H4.130

Stefan Mühlböck 
e.U. 

Raumausstattung

H4.240

Chico 
Hängematte 

GmbH

H4.340
H4.420

H4.330

Wohnkraft 
GmbH

H4.250
*Spröba GmbH

H4.150

Jovanovic 
Lazar

H4.120

Vorwerk Austria 
GmbH & Co KG

H4.70

H4.40

H4.280

Murat 
Acikdilli

H4.430

ReinZeit 
Handels 
GmbH

H4.260

Eduard 
Holzbauer

H4.460

Klein 
Manufaktur

H4.80

H4.350

5

8

5

8

H4.50

2

77

Vitaboo 
Austria 
s.r.o.

H4.480

4

55

H4.415

9

5

9

5

DL 
Garden srl

H4.450

55

MS 
Reinigungsservice 
OG

H4.375

5

33

HERMAPRO 
GmbH

H4.370

7

5

7

Karl 
Schneeberger

H4.470

7

4

7

WiHOLZ 
GmbH

H4.490

3

3

3

3

Vitaboo 
Austria 
s.r.o.

H4.500

3

6

3

6

H4.510

6

6

3

H4.520

6

6
H4.530

6

3

6

H4.2050
4

10

8

Exito 
GmbH

H4.10

3

4

3

4

ALUCLIP 
Fenstersanierungs 
GmbH

H4.20

3

1010

Steinwendner 
GmbH - 
Holzhandel

H4.30

5

3

5

Übergang Gartenwerkstatt / H5

Übergänge zur Halle 3

= Säule

Sabrina Gaßner / Christina Steger

Handlauf und 
Feuerlöscher

Übergänge zur Halle 3

Übergang Gartenwerkstatt / H5

Notausgang

Notausgang

Notausgang

Notausgang
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Planung mit Vorbehalt!

Res. Anhänger HUMER

S.Gassner
Rechteck


